
 

Thank you for the opportunity to quote these products.  Please note:  Prices quoted are valid for 30 days. 
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1241 South Maple 
Ann Arbor, MI 48103 

734-995-1233 
Fax 734-995-8307 

www.amerinet.com 

Quote 

 
To: Dave Harris 
      City of Ann Arbor 
      301 E. Huron Street 
      Ann Arbor,MI 48104 
      734-323-6803 
      DHarris@a2gov.org 
 
 
  

Part Number Description Quantity Price ($) Amount ($) 
 

41615 8-Port 10GB Blade 
 1.00 $ 7,377.94 $ 7,377.94 

 

41517 
BlackDiamond 8800 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45, 
optional POE card 
 

3.00 $ 4,097.95 $ 12,293.85 

 

10122 10GBASE-LR XFP, LC Connector 
 4.00 $ 1,227.95 $ 4,911.80 

 

 
Extreme Support -LR XFP Module-12 month Contract 
 4.00 $ 255.00 $ 1,020.00 

 

41011 
BlackDiamond 8810 10-Slot Chassis (Includes Fan Tray 
and Blank Front Panels) 
 

1.00 $ 2,937.90 $ 2,937.90 

 

41543 BlackDiamond 8800 24-port 1000BASE-X mini-GBIC 
 2.00 $ 5,327.95 $ 10,655.90 

 

41213 
BlackDiamond 8800 Management Switch Module, optional 
I/O port 
 

2.00 $ 4,197.90 $ 8,395.80 

 

60020 BlackDiamond 700W/1200W 100-240V AC PSU 
 

4.00 $ 1,677.90 $ 6,711.60 
 

41115 
BlackDiamond 8810 PSU cover (includes power cord 
retainer bracket) 
 

1.00 $ 120.94 $ 120.94 

 

10041 Pwr Cord,10A,NEMA 5-15P,IEC320-C13,Right Angle 
 4.00 $ 6.15 $ 24.60 

 

41151 
BlackDiamond 8800 / BlackDiamond 12800 Cable 
Management Clip Kit 
 

1.00 $ 182.45 $ 182.45 

 

 

Black Diamnond Support -Partnerworks Next Business Day 
Advanced Hardware Replacement annual maintenance - 
24x7x365 TAC, e-Support, next business day advanced 
hardware replacement 
 

1.00 $ 2,600.00 $ 2,600.00 

 

 

Black Diamond Management Switch Module- Partnerworks 
Next Business Day Advanced Hardware Replacement annual 
maintenance - 24x7x365 TAC, e-Support, next business day 
advanced hardware replacement 
 

2.00 $ 950.00 $ 1,900.00 

 

   Sub Total $ 59,132.78 

 
 
  
 
 
 
 

Created By:    Created On:  
 
Bill Barnier   10/13/2011 
billb@amerinet.com 

Quote Number: QUO-05082-N7HE   Quote Name: City of Ann Arbor Extreme 8810 

Total Amount for this Quote:  $ 59,132.78 

Terms:               F.O.B.: Factory 


